Proskauer>>



Contact

Jennifer Dunn

Partner

New York +1.212.969.3355 jdunn@proskauer.com

Jennifer "Jenny" Dunn is a partner in the firm's Corporate Department and a member of its Private Funds Group and Hedge Funds practice.

Jennifer focuses her practice on advising hedge funds, closed-end funds (including debt funds), hybrid funds, co-investment platforms and investment advisers in connection with their structuring, formation and ongoing operational needs, general securities laws matters, and regulatory and compliance issues.

Her practice includes structuring and negotiating seed and strategic investments, advising investment managers regarding the structure and sale of their platforms and the structure of their compensation arrangements. She also represents investment managers in connection with managed accounts and single investor funds.

Jennifer has been named among the 50 Leading Women in Hedge Funds by *Hedge Fund Journal* and served on the board of directors of 100 Women in Finance. She has been recognized by Chambers USA, the Legal 500 US, and has presented at conferences on ESG investing, compliance issues, co-investments, hedge funds and credit funds.

Practices



Investment Management, Hedge Funds, Private Funds, Private Investment Fund Regulation

Industries

Private Capital, Asset Management, Private Equity

Market Solutions

Environmental, Social and Corporate Governance (ESG)

Education

Columbia Law School, J.D.

Harlan Fiske Stone Scholar

University of Pennsylvania,

Cum Laude

Admissions & Qualifications

New York

Awards & Recognition

Chambers USA: Nationwide: Investment Funds: Hedge Funds 2024

The Legal 500 United States: Investment Fund: Alternative/Hedge Funds 2024 (Next

Generation Lawyer)

Chambers Global: USA: Hedge Funds 2025

